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Name of School

University of North Texas

City/Zip Denton, Texas/76203
Founded 1890
Enrollment 36,221
Nickname Mean Green
Facility North Texas Volleyball Center
Capacity 600
Affiliation Division I-A
Conference Conference USA
President Neal J. Smatresk
Athletic Director Rick Villarreal

Athletic Dept. Phone

940-565-2662

Head Coach (9th Hire)

Andrew Palileo

Alma Mater. Crown College, 91
Record at North Texas 17-15
Seasons at North Texas 1
Overall Record 290-210
Phone 940-565-3666
Best time to call 10 a.m. - Noon, Mon.-Fri.
Assistant Coach Susan Halverson
Alma Mater. Ohio State, ‘11
Assistant Coach Madison Barr
Alma Mater. North Texas, ‘11
Student Manager Ahmed Rahmany
Athletic Trainer Amanda Phillips

1976 (38th Season)

First year of volleyball
All-time overall record

483-734-2

Most wins in a season

Overall 26 (1977,2012)
Conference 14 (1995, 2006)
Most losses in a season
Overall 34 (1980)
Conference 16 (1998)
All-time conference record
Southland (1983-1995) 44-70
Big West (1996-1999) 6-58
Sun Belt (2000-2012) 104-100
C-USA (2013-Present) 8-6
Conference Championships 4
Southland 1995
Sun Belt (West) 2006, 2010, 2012
Conference Tournament Championships N/A
NCAA Postseason Appearances 1

Last Postseason Appearance
Last Postseason Opponent

Result

............................ 1995, NCAA First Round

usC

L, 3-0

NCAA National Championships

N/A

2014 QUICK FACTS

Overall Record 17-15
Home 11-2
Road 3-6
Neutral 3-5
Conference USA Record 8-4
Finish 5th
Conference USA Tournament 1-1
First Round vs. No. 14 Florida Atlantic
Result W, 3-1
Quarterfinals vs. No. 4 Marshall
Result L, 32
Final RPI 121
Starters Returning 4
(Carnae Dillard, Hanna Forst, Eboni Godfrey, Amy Henard)
Starters Lost 4
(Courtney Windham, Karissa Flack, Hallie McDonald, Shelby Tamura)
Letterwinners Returning 6

(Carnae Dillard, Katie Dudding, Camille Cherry, Hanna Forst, Eboni
Godfrey, Amy Henard)
Letterwinners Lost 8
(Courtney Windham, Karissa Flack, Hallie McDonald, Shelby Tamura,
Addason Lamb, Analisse Shannon, Kaci Eaton, Chandler Hatton)
Newcomers 9
(Chelsea Abii, Bailey Banks, Alexandra Bollier, Meredith Bramer,
Amanda Chamberlain, Holly Milam, Mikali Myers, McKenna Thornlow,
Alexis Wright)

Senior Associate AD/Media Relations Eric Capper
Office Phone 940-565-2476
E-Mail Eric.Capper@unt.edu
Assistant Director (Volleyball Primary Contact) Taylor Brasher
Office Phone 940-565-3671
Cell Phone 214-783-2752

E-Mail Taylor.Brasher@unt.edu
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NAME

Meredith Bramer
Katie Dudding
McKenna Thornlow
Carnae Dillard
Alexandra Bollier
Bailey Banks
Chelsea Abii

Hanna Forst

Holly Milam

Alexis Wright

Amy Henard
Amanda Chamberlain
Eboni Godfrey
Mikali Myers
Camille Cherry

HT POS Class Hometown

5-9 DS FR Prosper, TX

5-9 DS JR Amarillo, TX

5-9 DS FR Colorado Springs, CO
5-8 OH JR San Antonio, TX
5-7 DS FR La Habra, CA
5-10 OH FR Missouri City, TX
5-10 OH FR Dallas, TX

5-11 OH SR Lenexa, KS

6-1 MB FR Burleson, TX

6-0 RS FR Arlington, TX
5-11 S SO Weatherford, TX
6-3 MB FR Lake Wood, CA
5-7 DS SR Round Rock, TX
6-2 MB FR San Marcos, TX
5-8 S SR Arlington, TX

Last School

Prosper HS

Randall HS

Rampart HS

Lady Bird Johnson HS
Troy HS

Elkins HS

The Oakridge HS
South Carolina
Burleson HS

Martin HS

Brock HS

Valley Christian HS
Stony Point HS

San Marcos HS
Mansfield Summit HS

Aug. 29
Aug. 30

Sept. 1

Sept. 5
Sept. 6

Sept. 12
Sept. 13

Sept. 19

Sept. 20
Sept. 26
Sept. 28
Oct. 1
Oct. 3
Oct. 5
Oct. 10
Oct. 12
Oct. 17
Oct. 19
Oct. 24
Oct. 26
Oct. 31
Nov. 2
Nov. 7
Nov. 9
Nov. 13
Nowv. 15
Nov. 22-23

North Texas Invitational « Denton, TX

vs. Northwestern State

vs. Mississippi Valley State
vs. No. 15 Missouri

at Stephen F. Austin

Texas State Tournament « San Marcos, TX

vs. Wichita State
vs. Abilene Christian
at Texas State
Mean Green Classic « Denton, TX

vs. Abilene Christian
vs. Jackson State
vs. Utah Valley

Kansas Tournament « Lawrence, KS
at No. 22 Kansas
vs. Arkansas
vs. Cleveland State
at UTEP*
at UTSA*
vs. Rice*
vs. Louisiana Tech*
vs. Marshall*
at Southern Miss*
at Western Kentucky*
vs. Charlotte*
at Louisiana Tech*
vs. Florida Atlantic*
vs. Florida International*
at Middle Tennessee State*
at UAB*
at Rice*
vs. TCU*
vs. UTSA*
vs. UTEP*

Conference USA Tournament « Hattiesburg, MS
*Conference USA Match

7 p.m.

11 am.

7 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

7 p.m.
11 am.
7 p.m.

7 p.m.
11 am.
7 p.m.

11:30 a.m.
5:30 p.m.
11:30 a.m.
8 p.m.

1 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7 p.m.

1 p.m.

7 p.m.

12 p.m.

7 p.m.

2 p.m.

7 p.m.

1 p.m.

7 p.m.

1 p.m.

6 p.m.
5p.m.

7 p.m.
5p.m.

All times Central



