NORTH TIEXAS VOLUMBALL







2014 QUICK FACTS

GENERAL INFORMATION

Name of School	University of North Texas
City/Zip	Denton, Texas/76203
Founded	1890
Enrollment	36,221
Nickname	Mean Green
Facility	North Texas Volleyball Center
Capacity	600
Affiliation	Division I-A
Conference	Conference USA
President	Neal J. Smatresk
Athletic Director	Rick Villarreal
Athletic Dept. Phone	940-565-2662

2013 SFASON REVIEW Overall Record.....

Overall Record	17-15
Home	11-2
Road	3-6
Neutral	3-5
Conference USA Record	8-4
Finish	5th
Conference USA Tournament	1-1
First Round	vs. No. 14 Florida Atlantic
Result	W, 3-1
Quarterfinals	vs. No. 4 Marshall
Result	L, 3-2
Final RPI	121

COACHING STAFF

Caramire Cum	
Head Coach (9th Hire)	Andrew Palileo
Alma Mater	Crown College, '91
Record at North Texas	17-15
Seasons at North Texas	1
Overall Record	290-210
Phone	940-565-3666
Best time to call	10 a.m Noon, MonFri.
Assistant Coach	Susan Halverson
Alma Mater	Ohio State, '11
Assistant Coach	Madison Barr
Alma Mater	North Texas, '11
Student Manager	Ahmed Rahmany
Athletic Trainer	Amanda Phillips

2014 SFASON PREVIEW

Starters Returning
(Carnae Dillard, Hanna Forst, Eboni Godfrey, Amy Henard)
Starters Lost
(Courtney Windham, Karissa Flack, Hallie McDonald, Shelby Tamura)
Letterwinners Returning6
(Carnae Dillard, Katie Dudding, Camille Cherry, Hanna Forst, Eboni
Godfrey, Amy Henard)
Letterwinners Lost
(Courtney Windham, Karissa Flack, Hallie McDonald, Shelby Tamura,
Addason Lamb, Analisse Shannon, Kaci Eaton, Chandler Hatton)
Newcomers

(Chelsea Abii, Bailey Banks, Alexandra Bollier, Meredith Bramer, Amanda Chamberlain, Holly Milam, Mikali Myers, McKenna Thornlow, Alexis Wright)

VOLLEYBALL INFORMATION

First year of volleyball
All-time overall record
Most wins in a season
Overall26 (1977, 2012)
Conference14 (1995, 2006)
Most losses in a season
Overall34 (1980)
Conference
All-time conference record
Southland (1983-1995)44-70
Big West (1996-1999)6-58
Sun Belt (2000-2012)104-100
C-USA (2013-Present)8-6
Conference Championships4
Southland
Sun Belt (West)
Conference Tournament Championships
NCAA Postseason Appearances
Last Postseason Appearance1995, NCAA First Round
Last Postseason OpponentUSC
ResultL, 3-0
NCAA National ChampionshipsN/A

SPORTS INFORMATION

Senior Associate AD/Media Relations	Eric Capper
Office Phone	940-565-2476
E-Mail	Eric.Capper@unt.edu
Assistant Director (Volleyball Primary Contact)	Taylor Brasher
Office Phone	940-565-3671
Cell Phone	214-783-2752
E-Mail	Tavlor.Brasher@unt.edu

SOCIAL MEDIA



17:(03:00)& WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/ MEANGREENVB



YOUTUBE CHANNEL: NTMEANGREEN VB







#GMG





#GOMEANGREEN

#MGVB #PACKNTVBC





2014 NORTH TEXAS VOLLEYBALL ROSTER.

NO	NAME	HT	POS	Class	Hometown	Last School
2	Meredith Bramer	5-9	DS	FR	Prosper, TX	Prosper HS
3	Katie Dudding	5-9	DS	JR	Amarillo, TX	Randall HS
4	McKenna Thornlow	5-9	DS	FR	Colorado Springs, CO	Rampart HS
5	Carnae Di <mark>llar</mark> d	5-8	OH	JR	San Antonio, TX	Lady Bird Johnson HS
6	Alexandra Bollier	5-7	DS	FR	La Habra, CA	Troy HS
7	Bailey Banks	5-10	OH	FR	Missouri City, TX	Elkins HS
8	Chelsea Abii	5-10	OH	FR	Dallas, TX	The Oakridge HS
9	Hanna Forst	5-11	OH	SR	Lenexa, KS	South Carolina
10	Holly Milam	6-1	MB	FR	Burleson, TX	Burleson HS
11	Alexis Wright	6-0	RS	FR	Arlington, TX	Martin HS
12	Amy Henard	5-11	S	SO	Weatherford, TX	Brock HS
13	Amanda Chamberlain	6-3	MB	FR	Lake Wood, CA	Valley Christian HS
14	Eboni Godfrey	5-7	DS	SR	Round Rock, TX	Stony Point HS
15	Mikali Myers	6-2	MB	FR	San Marcos, TX	San Marcos HS
17	Camille Cherry	5-8	S	SR	Arlington, TX	Mansfield Summit HS

2014 NORTH TEXAS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

	North Texas Invitational • Denton, TX	
Aug. 29	vs. Northwestern State	7 p.m.
Aug. 30	vs. Mississippi Valley State	11 a.m.
-	vs. No. 15 Missouri	7 p.m.
Sept. 1	at Stephen F. Austin	6:30 p.m.
_	Texas State Tournament • San Marcos, TX	_
Sept. 5	vs. Wichita State	7 p.m.
Sept. 6	vs. Abilene Christian	11 a.m.
	at Texas State	7 p.m.
	Mean Green Classic • Denton, TX	
Sept. 12	vs. Abilene Christian	7 p.m.
Sept. 13	vs. Jackson State	11 a.m.
	vs. Utah Valley	7 p.m.
	Kansas Tournament • Lawrence, KS	
Sept. 19	at No. 22 Kansas	11:30 a.m.
	vs. Arkansas	5:30 p.m.
Sept. 20	vs. Cleveland State	11:30 a.m.
Sept. 26	at UTEP*	8 p.m.
Sept. 28	at UTSA*	1 p.m.
Oct. 1	vs. Rice*	5:30 p.m.
Oct. 3	vs. Louisiana Tech*	7 p.m.
Oct. 5	vs. Marshall⁺	1 p.m.
Oct. 10	at Southern Miss*	7 p.m.
Oct. 12	at Western Kentucky*	12 p.m.
Oct. 17	vs. Charlotte*	7 p.m.
Oct. 19	at Louisiana Tech*	2 p.m.
Oct. 24	vs. Florida Atlantic⁺	7 p.m.
Oct. 26	vs. Florida International*	1 p.m.
Oct. 31	at Middle Tennessee State*	7 p.m.
Nov. 2	at UAB*	1 p.m.
Nov. 7	at Rice*	6 p.m.
Nov. 9	vs. TCU*	5 p.m.
Nov. 13	vs. UTSA*	7 p.m.
Nov. 15	vs. UTEP*	5 p.m.
Nov. 22-23	Conference USA Tournament • Hattiesburg, MS	
_		_